
S. No. Registration No. Student's Name Date of Birth Gender Mother's Name

1 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1283 AADVIK KAUSHIK 28-07-2022 BOY SHIVANGI SHARMA

2 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1343 AARJAV JAIN 18-01-2023 BOY NIDHI JAIN

3 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1334 AAROHI 28-03-2023 GIRL NEHA SHARMA

4 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1189 AAVYAN YADAV 29-03-2023 BOY POONAM YADAV

5 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1290 ABDUL AHAD 09-11-2022 BOY KHADIJA PARVEEN

6 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1134 ABEER DHAMANIA 12-03-2023 BOY KALPANA VERMA

List of Direct Selected Candidates for Admission in 

Pre-School (Nursery) under General Category for 

the Session 2026 - 2027
Instructions for Admission:
1. Admission Forms will be provided only on the successful verfication of the original documents.

2. Admission Timings are 9:00 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

3. Last date for Admission : 28-01-2026

Documents Required for Admission in GENERAL CATEGORY:

# Original Birth Certificate of the child issued from the Municipality Office - Laminated

# Hard Copy of Registration Form

# Residence Proof: Ration Card/Smart Card/Domicile Certificate/Electricity Bill/ MTNL Bill/

Water Bill/Aadhar Card/U.I.D./Voter I-Card/ Passport/ Rent Agreement (at least 6 months old).

# Proof of Sibling (if applicable) : School I-Card/Fee Receipt of the sibling (photo copy)

# Proof of Alumni (if applicable) : Class VIII Passing Certificate of parent.

# Photocopy of Aadhaar Card – Father, Mother & Child.

# Photocopy of Teacher's I-Card provided by School Office. (in case of Teacher's ward)

# 3 Passport Size photograph of candidate and parents.

# Photocopy of Vaccination Card

# Affidavit of First Child (if applicable)

Note: Parents are requested to submit all the proofs at the time of admission as incomplete form will not be 

considered.



S. No. Registration No. Student's Name Date of Birth Gender Mother's Name

7 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1019 ABHIMANYU SHARMA 26-11-2022 BOY ROOPA SHARMA

8 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1078 ADVIKA 11-03-2023 GIRL KUNTI

9 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1069 AJITESH 26-09-2022 BOY TRIVENI

10 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1098 ANAV GUPTA 10-06-2022 BOY ISHA SHARMA

11 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1172 ANAYA 23-07-2022 GIRL PRIYANKA JAIN

12 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1352 ANAYSHA SHARMA 01-08-2022 GIRL

13 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1272 ANMOL VERMA 25-12-2022 BOY MAMTA RANI

14 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1338 ARADHYA 11-01-2023 GIRL AMITA

15 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1043 ARSALAN MALIK 07-09-2022 BOY MEENAKSHI

16 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1325 AVIK JAIN 23-06-2022 BOY ANKITA JAIN

17 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1109 AVYUKT SINGH 23-09-2022 BOY RITU GUPTA

18 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1250 AYANSH SHARMA 03-03-2023 BOY MUGDHA SHARMA

19 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1300 CHARVIK BHARDWAJ 06-01-2023 BOY VARNIKA

20 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1020 DAKSHIKA JAIN 29-07-2022 GIRL BABITA GUPTA

21 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1022 DARSH YADAV 04-07-2022 BOY TRISRUTA YADAV

22 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1153 DEVANSH CHAHAR 28-04-2022 BOY NISHU TOMER

23 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1306 DIVYANSH GOEL 05-08-2022 BOY YOGITA



S. No. Registration No. Student's Name Date of Birth Gender Mother's Name

24 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1085 EKANSH JAIN 11-03-2023 BOY NEHA JAIN

25 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1067 ESHAL 31-12-2022 GIRL PRIYANKA

26 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1066 FAHAMA 09-10-2022 GIRL FIRDOS BI

27 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1035 GIRIK KAUSHIK 23-01-2023 BOY HIMANI

28 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1011 GOPAL SHARMA 26-04-2022 BOY NEELAM SHARMA

29 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1318
GURFATEH SINGH 

JUNEJA
18-07-2022 BOY HARINDER KAUR

30 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1009 INZA KHAN 25-10-2022 GIRL KARISHMA KHAN

31 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1060 IZHAAN KASHIF 16-12-2022 BOY FARHEEN KAUSAR

32 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1155 JYANSHU VATS 24-04-2022 BOY NEHA SHARMA

33 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1002 KANIKA SAXENA 17-03-2023 GIRL PREETI SAXENA

34 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1025 KAVYANSHI GUPTA 21-11-2022 GIRL SAVITA GUPTA

35 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1001 KIANA RAJORA 09-12-2022 GIRL SHAILJA

36 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1296 KRIDAY GOSWAMI 19-05-2022 BOY SHIKHA GOSWAMI

37 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1103 MANASVINI SINGH 04-03-2023 GIRL SHALU

38 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1133 MINHA BATOOL 20-03-2023 GIRL SUMBUL NISHAT

39 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1086
MOHAMMAD SAAD 

NISAR
10-10-2022 BOY TABASSUM

40 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1139 MOHD HAMZA 11-08-2022 BOY HEENA PARVEEN



S. No. Registration No. Student's Name Date of Birth Gender Mother's Name

41 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1029 MOHD NIMR HUSAIN 19-01-2023 BOY SHAHEEN ZEHRA

42 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1016 NAIVEDYA MITTAL 11-05-2022 BOY TRIPTI MITTAL

43 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1071 PRAGYA GAUTAM 02-06-2022 GIRL ARUNA

44 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1008 PRATYAKSH DESHWAL 26-09-2022 BOY PREETI SINGH

45 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1264 PULKIT VASISTH 17-12-2022 BOY RITIKA YADAV

46 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1365 REYANSH KUMAR 26-10-2022 BOY PREETY

47 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1164 SARANSH YADAV 30-11-2022 BOY JYOTI YADAV

48 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1055 SARTHAK AGGARWAL 09-08-2022 BOY KOMAL GUPTA

49 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1346 SHAGUN KAUSHIK 22-11-2022 GIRL HEMA SHARMA

50 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1328 SHIVANSH AGGARWAL 11-04-2022 BOY NEHA

51 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1028 SHUBHI 23-05-2022 GIRL ANJALI

52 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1074 SHYAM 24-05-2022 BOY KAJAL

53 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1259 TEJAS SHARMA 07-03-2023 BOY VINITA SHARMA

54 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1031 TRISHA MISHRA 20-01-2023 GIRL PRIYA

55 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1010 TRISHIKA 21-09-2022 GIRL SEEMA

56 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1156 VAMIKA PAL 06-12-2022 GIRL KOMAL PAL

57 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1279 VANYA SETHI 07-03-2022 GIRL SILKY



S. No. Registration No. Student's Name Date of Birth Gender Mother's Name

58 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1007 VEERA JAIN 11-03-2023 GIRL DEEPALI JAIN

59 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1145 VIRAJ JHA 05-08-2022 BOY NITU JHA

60 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1040 VRINDA SHARMA 06-04-2022 GIRL ARTI SHARMA

61 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1357
YUVAAN SINGH 

RATHORE
17-01-2023 BOY SHWETA SINGH

62 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1112 ZAIN IBRAHIM 07-11-2022 BOY SHAHRANA KHATOON

63 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1062 ZIKRA NAAZ 14-05-2022 GIRL BABY NAAZ

64 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1129 ZUNAIRA 26-03-2022 GIRL NILOFAR IRFAN

65 LFPSYV(2026-27)-1130 ZUNAISHA FATIMA 26-08-2022 GIRL SHABISTA PARVEEN


